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Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

11. 

12. 

Name of the faculty 

Shri.P.H. Narahatti 
A ssociate Professor 

Smt. Basirunissa begum 
Associate Professor 

Dr.Jayateertha N.S. 
Associate Professor 

Dr.Narayan Acharya 
Associate Professor 
Shri. S.V. Malipatil 
Associate Professor 
Shri. Shankargouda 
Associate Professor 
Shri. Satyanarayan Joshi 
Associate Professor 

Dr.Anjanayya 
Asstt. Professor 

Dr.Vijayalaxmi G. 
Lecturer 
Ms. Farzana Mumtaz Begum 
Lecturer 
Miss Jasmin 
Lecturer 

rnce Ce! () 
,C!.Ji. 

Miss Neha.G 
Lecturer 
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05.06.1998 

05.06.1998 

Management 01.09.2015 

05.06.1998 

05.06.1998 

1.05.2015 

16.08.2018 

02.04.2021 

14.12.2020 
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Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 
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Dr.Venkatesh B. Devaru 
Associate Professor 
Dr Chakradhar B 

Lecturer 
Shri. Raj Babbar Rathod 
Lecturer 
Shri. Mukkanna 
Lecturer 

Shri. Vijaykumar 
Lecturer 

Miss.Vimala KR 
Lecturer 
Smt. Pannaga 
Lecturer 
Miss Harshita 
Lecturer 

Sri Khjapasha 
Lecturer 
Sri Akhay 

Lecturer 
Miss Chaitra 
Lecturer 

Shri. K. Purushottam Acharya 
Associate Professor 
Shri. Husenappa 
Asst. Professor 
Smt Urekha 
Lecturer 
Smt. Yasmi Jahan 
Associate Professor 

Shri.Vedavyas 
Associate Professor 
Dr. Y. Saraswati 
Associate Professor 

-do 

Permanent 

-do 

-do 
full time 

-do 

Management 06.08.2011 
full time 

-do 

-do 

-do 
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Management 15.07.2019 

-do 
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-do 

Permanent 
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20.07.1987 

-do 

03.09.2021 

03.09.2021 

20.09.2014 

16.08.2017 

01.01.2021 

01.02.2021 

02.04.2021 

02.04.2021 

29.01.1992 

Management 07.01.2019 
Full time 

Permanent 

18.10.2019 

20.07.1987 

21.09.1992 

01.06.1994 
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1. 
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3. 

4. 

5. 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

6. 

Shri. Mehammod 
Associate Professor 

Smt. Jaya Dongre 
Associate Professor 
Dr. Prashant kumar 
Asst. Professor 
Dr. Malakanna 
Associate Professor 
Dr. Vijayalaxmi C. 
Asstt. Professor 

Shri. Manjunath Kallapa 
Asst. Professor 

Sri.Hanunmanthraya 
Asstt. Professor 

Miss Suvarna metigouda 
Lecturer 
Miss Akshata 
Lecturer 
Miss Swathi K 
Lecturer 

Dr.M. Veereshappa 
Associate Professor 
Shri. Sharanagouda B.H. 
Asst. Professor 
Shri. M.A. Kareem 
Lecturer 

Shri. Sharanappa Patil 
Lecturer 

Shri. Timmappa 
Lecturer 
Smt. Padmavati 

Lecturer 
Smt. Swati Dixit 
Lecturer 

Smt. Yasmin Patel 
Lecturer 

Internal Q Calt (1QAC) 
Lax1ni Venkatesh ..ci.g, AICHUR-03. 

OLL 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

Permanent 05.08.1991 

-do 

-do 

-do 

Permanent 

-do 
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-do 
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Management 01.08.2019 
full time 

-do 

-do 

05.06.1998 

-do 

05.06.1998 

12.05.2015 

12.05.2015 

03.09.2021 

03.09.2021 

Management 20.08.1996 
full time 

22.01.2021 

22.01.2021 

27.07.1987 

23.10.2002 

09.07.2007 

13.07.2007 

06.01.2012 

21.08.2010 

01.08.2022 

PRINCIPAL 
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Biotechnology 

Kannada 

English 

Hindi 

History 
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Political 
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Sociology 

Economics 
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02 
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03 

01 
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02. 
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2 

1. 

2 

1. 

1. 

2, 

3. 

1. 

1. 

2 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

Smt. Kamala Navaratna 

Lecturer 
Smt. Vidya Patil 
Lecturer 
Snnt. Henmalatha 
Lecturer 
Sri Veeresh 
Lecturer 
Dr:Sheelakumari Das 
Associate Professor 

Dr.Shankunthal 
Mukkundimat Lecturer 
Dr Ekeshvwari Rathod 
Asst Professor 

Shri. Anil Apral 
Lecturer 

Smt Tanuja 
Lecturer 
Dr. Aruna Hiremath 
Lecturer 
Shri. Channareddy 
Lecturer 
Smt. Reklha B. 
Lecturer 

Shri. S. Amaregouda 
Associate Professor 
Dr.Krishna Namdev 
Asst Professor 
Shri. Maltesh 
Lecturer 

Shri. Sannaveeranagouda 
Asstt. Professor 
Dr.Gaytari 
Asstt. Professor 
Shri. Channamallikarjun 
Associate Professor 

Internal Q: Cell (:OAC) 
Laxmi Venlatesh iCHUk-03. 
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Management 01.08.1995 
full time 

-do 

Management 12.12.2011 
full time 

-do 

Permanent 

07.09.2012 

full time 
Permanent 

01.10.2019 

Management 01.08.2000 

29.01.1992 

Permanent 

03.09.2021 

Managenment 07.01.2016 
full time 

02.01.2021 

Management 18.07.2011 
full time 

Management 01.09.2005 
full time 

-do 18.07.2011 

29.01.1991 

Permanent 03.09.2021 

Managenment 11.07.2013 
full time 

Permanent 09.12.2005 

Permanent 03.09.2021 

Permanent 29.01.1992 
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01 

2 

01 

2. 

1. 

2 

1. 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

Smt Roopa 
Lecturer 

Co-ordinator 

Shri. Venkatesh 
Asst. Professor 

No.of Permanent Staff:35 

CN Raghavendra 
Lecturer 

Raghavendra Ashapur 
Lecturer 

Dr.Tayanma 

" No.of Management Staff:35 
Total:70 

Physical Education Director 

Internal OuAssurcice Cell (10AC) Laxni Ventatesh Cusai Cclege, RAICHUR-03, 

COLL 

Office of the Principal 
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Management 01.09.2020 
full time 
Permanent 22.07.1993 

Management 06.10.2017 
full time 

-do 07.01.2013 

Permanent 03.09.2021 
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